



2026:HHC:12819

Surinder Singh Gill Vs. State Bank of India

Cr. Revision No. 585 of 2024

9.9.2024 Present: Mr. Goldy Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.
On the request of learned counsel for the
petitioner, list the matter after two weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

9th September, 2024
(Chander)