



2026:HHC:12819

Surinder Singh Gill Vs. *SBI*

Cr. Revision No.585 of 2024

29.11.2024

Present: Mr. Goldy Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Arvind Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent.

Cr. Revision No.585 of 2024 & Cr.MP No.3728 of 2024

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,
list on **10.12.2024**.

November 29, 2024
(VH)

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge